
Name and Contact Details Attributes

Margie Ambrose
0402 786 884 
Margie.ambrose@safetyandrespect.alp.au

Pronouns: She/Her

Mohammed Abdillahi
0434 199 564
Mohammed.abdillahi@safetyandrespect.alp.au

Pronouns: He/Him
Member of a Culturally 
and Linguistically Diverse 
Community

Pamela Anderson
0420 981 508
pamela.anderson@safetyandrespect.alp.au

Pronouns: She/Her
First Nations Person

Wendy Boyle
0417 360 612 
wendy.boyle@safetyandrespect.alp.au

Pronouns: She/Her
Female Person with a disability

Complaint Manager 
& Respect Contact  
Officer Contact Details

Respect Contact Officers

Complaint Managers

Name and Contact Details Attributes

Marg Willis 
0419 171 571 
Marg.willis@safetyandrespect.alp.au

Pronouns: She/Her

Rhonda Bain 
0418 246 756 
rhonda.bain@safetyandrespect.alp.au

Pronouns: She/Her

Vicki Hildebrand 
0431 389 076 
vicki.hildebrand@safetyandrespect.alp.au 

Pronouns: She/Her


